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Community Action Agencies 

 Finance Directors 

Aroostook County Action Program 
Ellen Bemis  
Director of Fiscal Services 
771 Main Street 
PO Box 1116 
Presque Isle, ME  04759  
ebemis@acap-me.org 
(207) 764-3721 
 
Community Concepts, Inc. 
Walter Riseman  
Chief Financial Officer  
17 Market Square 
South Paris, ME 04287 
WRiseman@Community-Concepts.org 
(207) 739-6504 
 
Kennebec Valley Community Action 
Program  
Mark Johnson  
Chief Financial Officer  
97 Water Street 
Waterville, ME  04901 
markj@kvcap.org 
(207) 859-1572 
 
Penquis Community Action Program 
Denice Conary 
Chief Financial Officer  
262 Harlow St 
PO Box 1162 
Bangor, ME 04402-1162 
DConary@penquis.org 
(207) 973-3519 
 
The Opportunity Alliance 
Dawn Ouellette 
Vice President Finance/Accounting  
510 Cumberland Avenue 
Portland, ME 04101 
dawn.ouellette@opportunityalliance.org 
(207) 523-5021 
 
Waldo Community Action Partners 
Marina Macho-Seekins 
Finance Manager 
9 Field Street 
PO Box 130 
Belfast, ME 04915 
mmacho-seekins@waldocap.org 
(207) 338-6809 ext. 113 

Washington-Hancock Community Agency 
Kevin Bean 
Finance/Deputy Director 
248 Bucksport Road 
Ellsworth, ME 04605 
kbean@whcacap.org 
(207) 664-2424 ext 5900 
 
Western Maine Community Action 
Judy Gerry  
Director of Finance and Administration 
Church Street 
PO Box 200 
East Wilton, ME 04234 
Jgerry@wmca.org 
(207) 860-4477 
 
York County Community Action Corp. 
Diane Laurendeau 
Chief Financial Officer  
6 Spruce Street 
PO Box 72 
Sanford, ME 04073 
DianeL@yccac.org 
(207) 459-2908 
 
 


